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B @ ERER
AT 25 44 F HLE K Eodmpez B O 2R S5 RAE R B8 >IN
il (MHz*km) i B
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-D 850nm LC 50/125pm £ 5% | 2000 300m
7 500 82m
400 66m
62.5/125um £ # | 200 33m
Het 160 26m
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E 850nm LC 50/125um £ f%5% | 2000 300m
7 500 82m
400 66m
62.5/125ym £ ## | 200 33m
piitas 160 26m
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-S 850nm LC 50/125pm % 5% | 2000 300m
“ 500 82m
400 66m
62.5/125um £ ## | 200 33m
pirtan 160 26m
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-D 1310nm LC 9/125pm HAEHL | - 10km
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-E 1310nm LC 9/125pm AL | - 10km
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-S 1310nm LC 9/125pm HAEHL | - 10km
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1550 1550nm LC 9/125pm G | - 40km
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1550-D 1550nm LC 9/125pm MG | - 40km
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550 1550nm LC 9/125pm IR | - 80km
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550-D 1550nm LC 9/125pm PEIGL | - 80km
SFP-XG-LX-SM1270-BIDI OB VEE | TX: 1270nm LC 9/125pm PEIGL | - 10km
fxk: IX# | RX: 1330nm
SFP-XG-LX-SM1330-BIDI A5 )| TX: 1330nm
BEY /| RX: 1270nm
XA H
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1270-BIDI | 7% % i & | TX: 1270nm LC 9/125pm BEDGLT | - 40km
Fxk: X# | RX: 1330nm
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1330-BIDI | 4~ % 5 [ | TX: 1330nm LC 9/125pm HEIEEF | - 40km
BB/ | RX: 1270nm
XA H
LSWM1STK - - SFP+HL%% - 0.65m
LSWM2STK 1.2m
LSWM3STK 3m
LSTM1STK 5m
SFP-XG-D-AOC-7M - - SFP+)4% - 7m
SFP-XG-D-AOC-10M 10m
SFP-XG-D-AOC-20M 20m
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H3C S6520X-HI #41 LAKMI A bl T-Jk SFP 432 Ok .
AL 5 44 7 R BeOERR B2 R BRAS L FE ICIN L
it (MHz*km) LinfiiEr=y
SFP-GE-T - RJ-45 WAL - 100m
SFP-GE-T-D - RJ-45 PIEE2T - 100m
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 850nm LC 50/125um £ 5% | 500 550m
7 400 500m
62.5/125ym % i | 200 275m
Piras 160 220m
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-D 850nm LC 50/125um £ 5t | 500 550m
7 400 500m
62.5/125pm £ % | 200 275m
Mt 160 220m
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-S 850nm LC 50/125pm £ 5% | 500 550m
7 400 500m
62.5/125ym % #i | 200 275m
piitas 160 220m
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1310nm LC 9/125pm FfEIELT | - 10km
50/125pm £ it | 500/400 550m
¢
62.5/125ym % # | 500 550m
et
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-D 1310nm LC 9/125pm G | - 10km
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-S 1310nm LC 9/125pm ARG | - 10km
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1310nm LC 9/125pm HBHLEA | - 40km
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310-D 1310nm LC 9/125pym FEHE | - 40km
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1550nm LC 9/125pm HBEHLE | - 40km
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 1550nm LC 9/125pm ARG | - 80km
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550-D 1550nm LC 9/125pm HARIELT | - 80km
SFP-GE-LH100-SM1550 1550nm LC 9/125pm HARIELT | - 100km
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI FEERM | TX: 1310nm | LC 9/125pym BB | - 10km
& XWA | RX: 1490 nm
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI BRI | TX: 1490 nm
FROFEM | RX: 1310 nm
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310-BIDI | % &M | TX: 1310 nm | LC 9/125pm BEOGLL | - 40km
s XPAS | RX: 1550 nm
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550-BIDI | 2 5 L5 | TX: 1550 nm
XA | RX: 1310 nm
SFP-GE-LH70-SM1490-BIDI | 7 Z# &M | TX: 1490 nm | LC 9/125pm ARG | - 70km
& EHA | RX: 1550 nm
SFP-GE-LH70-SM1550-BIDI | & 5 3 | TX: 1550 nm
FXEAH | RX: 1490 nm




www. jhj. cn

www. jiaohuanji. cn

B R ER
AT 5 44 F HLE K oMby EAmES TIPS R 58 2PN
il (MHz*km) Al
SFP-STACK-Kit - SFP 2k45 - 1.5m
H3C S6520X-HI R LK AZ 4l 25G SFP28 42 I AR H Ik I -
SR/ LR AR bk | BERERER A e DR GHs BT 98 (MHzkkm) | SORAE IR 25
SFP-25G-SR-MM850 850 nm LC 50/125pym Z B4 2000 70m
4700 100m
SFP-25G-LR-SM1310 | 1310nm LC 9/125um HAEFELF - 10km
SFP-25G-D-CAB-1M - - SFP28 k45 - im
SFP-25G-D-CAB-3M 3m
SFP-25G-D-CAB-5M 5m
SFP-25G-D-AOC-3M 3m
SFP-25G-D-AOC-5M 5m
SFP-25G-D-AOC-7M 7m
SFP-25G-D-AOC-10M 10m
SFP-25G-D-AOC-20M 20m
H3C S6520X-HI R 1 LAK N AT #eA] 40G SFP+$z R Bk
FEAFHR B 45 44 R LR | B R MBS TIPS S IZIN 2 ]
(MHz*km) B
QSFP-40G-SR4-MM850 850nm MPO 50/125pum B 2000 100m
4700 150m
QSFP-40G-CSR4-MM850 850nm MPO 50/125pm £ AR IG4T 2000 300m
4700 400m
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310 1310nm MPO 9/125pm AR AF - 10km
QSFP-40G-BIDI-SR-MM850 | 850nm LC 50/125pm ZHBHEL 2000 100m
4700 150m
QSFP-40G-BIDI-WDM850 WE-SEBER LC 50/125pm B 2000 240m
e 850nm 4700 350m
e 880nm
e 910nm
e 940nm
QSFP-40G-LR4-WDM1300 | PYZifii&: LC 9/125um AR LT - 10km
e 1271nm
e 1291nm
e 1311nm
e 1331nm
QSFP-40G-LR4L-WDM1300 | PY4&iiia: LC 9/125um AL - 2km
e 1271nm
e 1291nm
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BT R
FEAFHRY B 45 44 R LR | B CE R P LRSS R B IZIN 2]
(MHz*km) PR
e 1311nm
e 1331nm
LSWM1QSTKO - - 40G QSFP+HL%5 - im
LSWM1QSTK1 3m
LSWM1QSTK2 5m
LSWM1QSTK3 - - 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G | - im
LSWM1QSTK4 SFP+H4S 3m
LSWM1QSTK5 5m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-3M - - QSFP+)t4% - 3m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-7M 7m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-10M 10m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-20M 20m
H3C S6520X-HI £ LLRM A2 #ubl 100G QSFP28 42 M Lk
R EL 2 4 R HLJE K R R EANER R S 2PN
(nm) A (MHz*km) LT ERe)
QSFP-100G-SR4-MM850 850 MPO (PC i | 50/125 pm MMF 2000 MHz*km 70m
M, 12 &) 4700 MHz*km 100m
QSFP-100G-SWDM4-MM850 B SERER LC 50/125um ZAGLF 2000 75m
e 850
e 880
. 910 4700 100m
e 940
QSFP-100G-PSM4-SM1310 1295~1325 MPO (APC ¥ | 9/125pm SMF - 0.5km
i, 12 %)
QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 B SERER LC 9/125 pm - 10km
e 1295 SMF
e 1300
e 1304
e 1309
QSFP-100G-LR4L-WDM1300 B SR LC 9/125m SMF - 2km
e 1271
e 1201
e 1311
e 1331
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-1M - - 100G QSFP28 14 - im
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-3M 3m
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-5M 5m
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-7M - - 100G QSFP28 Jt4f - 7m
QSFP-100G -D-AOC-10M - - - 10m
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BT R
T/ B 25 42 R LRI N T O % e CIZR SR A PR B PN (3
(nm) PRRAY (MHz*km) R
QSFP-100G -D-AOC-20M - - - 20m
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-1M - - 100G QSFP28 to | - im
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-3M - - 4x25G SFP28 H.45 - 3m
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-5M - - - 5m
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